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

$700 CASH.
Balance terms, buys a cosy home In

Roso City Park, 3 blocks from car; ex-
cellent bath, equipped with electric
light, gas. telephone, city water, etc. ;
50xl0O-ft- . lot. Price $2A0O.

See. Mr. Chris ten son.
INTERSTATE INVESTMENT CO ,

Bdwy. 5043. 410 Henry Bldg.

TRVINGTON.
A REAL BARGAIN.

440. Verv fine 1 house en
East 18th st. in the best part
of Irvlncrton: has hardwood floors.fireplaces fine furnace: title bath
and all the latest bullt-in- s. Fullvequipped billiard room in the
basement: also good garage. This
is an exceptional good buy and
must be sold coon. Price onlv
$10,500. Reasonable terms. Call
us up and arrange appointment to
see us.

PACIFIC AGENCY. INC..
614-2- 0 Swetland Bldg.

MODERN TRVINGTON BUNGALOW
FOR ONLY $6000.

Strictly modern and steep-
ing porch, among ail beautiful
homes in exclusive lrvington. 1
blk. to car. Has H. W. floors,
lireplace. buffet, Dutch kitchen,
full cement basement, furnace, 50
x lOO lot. good garage, paved st.,
etc.; all improvements in and
paid. .This is a real buy at $6000;
easv terms. See Mr. Jesse, 5117
Corbett .bldg. Main 7141.

IRVINGTON
DUTCH COLONIAL HOME.

S beautiful rooms, In best of condi-
tion and modern to the letter. Non-
resident owner wants quick action. 1 f
sold this week $MOOO will buy it; $2500
cash, balance arranged. ,

C. M. DERR,

COE A. McKENNA & CO.,
82 Fourth St. Main 4522.

NEW ALBERTA BUNGALOW.
$3475 TERMS $3875.

1030 E. 29TH ST. N. ALBERTA CAR.
lmmed. possession, modern

bung.; sleep, porch, hdwd. floors, at-
tic, Dutch kitchen, pan. din. room, dandy
built-i- n effects, elec. fix. and plumb.;
complete shades, screens, linoleum; roses,
lawn; hk block to car: fine neighbor-
hood; full cement bas'm't., cement floor.
A beautiful" home for particular people.
See this toaav from 11 to 5. or phone
East 4526 evenings. This bungalow is
just a few months old. Deal direct witn
builder.
HKRES OPPORTUNITY KNOCKING.

Here's a rare opportunity Owner is
xtnttnrteri on government work in China
writes us to sacrifice his home in Wav-erl- v.

39th and Woodard. Choice corner
lot, paved both ways; home, with
furnace, rirepiace ; entire nome m
did condition; built only 5 years; abun- -
dnnrt nf bfarine fruit trees: very sightly
corner; fine view. Will accept $5100,
$1000 down.

CARE COMPANY,
219 Railway Exchange bldg. Main 7487.

""NEW LAURELHURST BUNGALOW.
HERE IS A HOUSE. THE BEST

MONEY CAN BUY ; MODERN IN EV-
ERY RESPECT, INCLUDING HARD-
WOOD FLOORS THROUGHOUT, TILE
BATH, PEDESTAL LAVATORY, BEAU-
TIFUL FIXTURES, CEMENT PORCH,
DIAMOND FURNACE. GARAGE; $3000
CASH. BALANCE MORTGAGE. 1164
LAURELHURST AVE., NEAR 39TH ST.
OWNER AND BUILDER ON PREMISES.

REAL HOME.
BEAUTIFUL CORNER LOT. 100x150;

STRICTLY MODERN RESIDENCE.
FIRST FLOOR FINE FOR ENTER-
TAINING; SECOND FLOOR HAS FIVE
BEDROOMS. TWO BATHS. THIRD
FLOOR HAS HA IDS ROOMS. LARGE
BILLIARD ROOM AND BATH: R

HEAT; ' LARGE GARAGE.
SHOWN ONLY BY APPOINTMENT.
POINDEXTER. 208 SELLING BLDG.,

MAIN 1800. RESIDENCE 271-1-

$4000! ONLY $1500 DOWN! $4000!
ROSE CITY PARK SPECIAL.

Here is the classiest bungalow
you ever saw; kitchen and bedrooms in
white, beautiful oak floors, living room
across front of house, cozy fireplace;
every conceivable built-i- n; cement base-
ment. A good buy for the money.

H OLDEN & KOHLMAN.
228 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Main 6550.

$:iSOO A REAL HOME,
nnnrii i nw nf rooms and den. sleep

ing porch, big attic. Dutch kitchen, buf-
fet bkcases.. fireplace, complete cement
basement, furnace, ldry. trays, big lot,
garage, fruit, flowers, sewer connected,
best of plumbing in bath; no mortgage
or lease to assume, good terms. Tabor
2W34.

$4b00 ONLY $1000 CASH! $4800!
uncii" f'lTV PARk'

Pretty bungalow finished in
ivory, all the modern built-i- n features,
a.11 spacious rooms, artistic fireplace;
street paved ; Just think, only $40 per
month, INCLUDING interest.

HOLD EN & KOHLMAN.
228 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Main 6550.

ROSE CITY BUNGALOW.
S rooms, modern ; cement basement,

furnace, fireplace, h. w. floors, fine loca-
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